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President and Vice President of the United States

Vote for 1 County Break Down

This table may scroll left to right depending on the screen size of your device.

Name Party

Trump/ Pence Republican
Clinton/ Kaine ¥ Democratic
Johnson/ Weld Libertarian
Stein/ Baraka Green

Paij Boring (Write In) Republican
Joann Breivogel (Write In) Republican
Jacqueline Gates (Write In) Republican
Stephen McCarthy (Write In)  Republican
Janet L. Reid (Write In) Republican
Paul Adams (Write In) Democratic
Cathy Johnson Pendleton Democratic
(Write In)

Doug Terry (Write In) Democratic

Mary E. Thomas (Write In) Democratic

William E. Bowhall, Jr. (Write

In) Other

Early
Voting

229,827
616,187
16,049
8,056
17

5

5

31

20

16

11

3

Election
Day

654,557
897,159
55,938
24,221
34

15

29

63

32

27

11

Absentee /
Provisional

58,785
164,582
7,618
3,668

2

W N

NR: not reported

Total

943,169
1,677,928
79,605
35,945

53

20

36

97

53

44

17

16

Percentage

33.9%
60.3%
2.9%
1.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
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Theodis Brown, Sr (Write In)
Castle/ Bradley (Write In)

De La Fuente/ Steinberg
(Write In)

Richard Baxter Edgell (Write
In)

Hedges/ Bayes (Write In)
Hoefling/ Schulin (Write In)
Kahn/ Monahan (Write In)
Mohammed Keita (Write In)
La Riva / Sloan (Write In)
Ken Lash (Write In)

David Librace (Write In)
Star Locke (Write In)
Maturen/ Munoz (Write In)
McMullin/ Johnson (Write In)
Kevin M. Moreau (Write In)

Michael S Olkowski (Write
In)

Schoenke/ Mitchell (Write In)
Joe Schriner (Write In)
Coop Smith (Write In)

Michael L. "Mike" Smith
(Write In)

Sistah Soldjah (Write In)
Emidio Soltysik (Write In)

Vogel-Walcutt/ Walcutt (Write
In)

Jerry White (Write In)
Mitchell Williams (Write In)
Wysinger/ Jefferson (Write In)
Shelia Bolar (Write In)

Other
Other

Other

Other

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

Other

Other
Other
Other

Other

Other
Other

Other

Other
Other
Other

117

118
2,368

0
0

Unaftiliated 2
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406

12

327
6,387

43
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566

14

42
18

48

10
504
9,630

11
13

13

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.3%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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Michael David Boyles (Write
In)

Dana E. Brown (Write In)
Robert Buchanan (Write In)
Martin Carlisle (Write In)
Richard Duncan (Write In)
Ameer Flippin (Write In)
Cherunda Fox (Write In)

Ben Hartnell (Write In)
Gerald Jennings, II (Write In)
Kotlikoff/ Leamer (Write In)

Joseph A. Maldanado (Write
In)

Michael B. Puskar (Write In)
Maurice Symonette (Write In)

Kora Roberta Katz Vakil
(Write In)

Valdivia/ Barriere (Write In)
Other Write-Ins

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

7,650
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19

30

11

16

43

8
22,131
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3,482

5

15
25
51
18

24

73

12

10

11
33,263

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
1.2%
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