Maryland State Board of Elections

Official 2016 Presidential General Election results for President and Vice President of the United States

Last Updated 12/09/2016 10:56:23 AM

Return to Election Result Index

NR: not reported

President and Vice President of the United States

Vote for 1 County Break Down

This table may scroll left to right depending on the screen size of your device.

Name	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee / Provisional	Total	Percentage
Trump/ Pence	Republican	229,827	654,557	58,785	943,169	33.9%
Clinton/ Kaine 🗸	Democratic	616,187	897,159	164,582	1,677,928	60.3%
Johnson/ Weld	Libertarian	16,049	55,938	7,618	79,605	2.9%
Stein/ Baraka	Green	8,056	24,221	3,668	35,945	1.3%
Paij Boring (Write In)	Republican	17	34	2	53	0.0%
Joann Breivogel (Write In)	Republican	5	15	0	20	0.0%
Jacqueline Gates (Write In)	Republican	5	29	2	36	0.0%
Stephen McCarthy (Write In)	Republican	31	63	3	97	0.0%
Janet L. Reid (Write In)	Republican	20	32	1	53	0.0%
Paul Adams (Write In)	Democratic	16	27	1	44	0.0%
Cathy Johnson Pendleton (Write In)	Democratic	6	11	0	17	0.0%
Doug Terry (Write In)	Democratic	0	1	0	1	0.0%
Mary E. Thomas (Write In)	Democratic	11	5	0	16	0.0%
William E. Bowhall, Jr. (Write In)	Other	3	4	0	7	0.0%

Theodis Brown, Sr (Write In)	Other	1	2	1	4	0.0%
Castle/ Bradley (Write In)	Other	117	406	43	566	0.0%
De La Fuente/ Steinberg (Write In)	Other	1	12	1	14	0.0%
Richard Baxter Edgell (Write In)	Other	0	1	0	1	0.0%
Hedges/ Bayes (Write In)	Other	0	5	0	5	0.0%
Hoefling/ Schulin (Write In)	Other	12	27	3	42	0.0%
Kahn/ Monahan (Write In)	Other	5	11	2	18	0.0%
Mohammed Keita (Write In)	Other	1	1	0	2	0.0%
La Riva / Sloan (Write In)	Other	12	31	5	48	0.0%
Ken Lash (Write In)	Other	0	0	0	0	0.0%
David Librace (Write In)	Other	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Star Locke (Write In)	Other	2	8	0	10	0.0%
Maturen/ Munoz (Write In)	Other	118	327	59	504	0.0%
McMullin/ Johnson (Write In)	Other	2,368	6,387	875	9,630	0.3%
Kevin M. Moreau (Write In)	Other	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Michael S Olkowski (Write In)	Other	0	0	0	0	0.0%
Schoenke/ Mitchell (Write In)	Other	0	3	0	3	0.0%
Joe Schriner (Write In)	Other	1	7	1	9	0.0%
Coop Smith (Write In)	Other	6	4	1	11	0.0%
Michael L. "Mike" Smith (Write In)	Other	4	9	0	13	0.0%
Sistah Soldjah (Write In)	Other	8	4	1	13	0.0%
Emidio Soltysik (Write In)	Other	1	4	1	6	0.0%
Vogel-Walcutt/ Walcutt (Write In)	Other	0	2	0	2	0.0%
Jerry White (Write In)	Other	7	4	0	11	0.0%
Mitchell Williams (Write In)	Other	0	1	0	1	0.0%
Wysinger/ Jefferson (Write In)	Other	0	1	0	1	0.0%
Shelia Bolar (Write In)	Unaffiliated	2	4	1	7	0.0%

Michael David Boyles (Write In)	Unaffiliated	1	4	0	5	0.0%
Dana E. Brown (Write In)	Unaffiliated	7	8	0	15	0.0%
Robert Buchanan (Write In)	Unaffiliated	6	19	0	25	0.0%
Martin Carlisle (Write In)	Unaffiliated	16	30	5	51	0.0%
Richard Duncan (Write In)	Unaffiliated	7	11	0	18	0.0%
Ameer Flippin (Write In)	Unaffiliated	3	3	0	6	0.0%
Cherunda Fox (Write In)	Unaffiliated	3	6	0	9	0.0%
Ben Hartnell (Write In)	Unaffiliated	8	16	0	24	0.0%
Gerald Jennings, II (Write In)	Unaffiliated	2	2	0	4	0.0%
Kotlikoff/ Leamer (Write In)	Unaffiliated	21	43	9	73	0.0%
Joseph A. Maldanado (Write In)	Unaffiliated	4	7	1	12	0.0%
Michael B. Puskar (Write In)	Unaffiliated	3	4	0	7	0.0%
Maurice Symonette (Write In)	Unaffiliated	1	1	8	10	0.0%
Kora Roberta Katz Vakil (Write In)	Unaffiliated	0	1	0	1	0.0%
Valdivia/ Barriere (Write In)	Unaffiliated	3	8	0	11	0.0%
Other Write-Ins		7,650	22,131	3,482	33,263	1.2%